
Age 

Group

Back 

No
NAME HORSE CLUB Zone

Judge 1 

(Centre)
%

Judge 2 

(Side)
%

Total 

Score
% Place

Ind 

Points

Zone 

Points

U13 1 KLEVEN, SHELLEY AMARANDA MOET NIMMITABEL 18 154.5 70.23% 139.5 63.41% 294.0 66.82% 5 6 6

U13 2 OHARE, RYLEIGH DYLAN LAKE ALBERT 12 153.0 69.55% 139.0 63.18% 292.0 66.36% 8 3 3

U13 3 CALLINAN, MOLLY WHISPER WALLSEND NEW LAMBTON 25 E

U13 4 POWER, JORJA NAMOI VALLEY CHRISTOPH WALCHA 13 156.5 71.14% 144.5 65.68% 301.0 68.41% 3 8 8

U13 5 SWAN-OTOOLE, BRODIE BEDDGELERT JIMMINY CRICKET WOLLONDILLY 10 136.5 62.05% 129.5 58.86% 266.0 60.45% 21

U13 6 REEN, GRACE BAYVIEW GLAMOUR ARCADIA 23 153.5 69.77% 137.0 62.27% 290.5 66.02% 9 2 2

U13 7 GROAT, REBECCA TASSA ROCS GRIFFITH 21 154.0 70.00% 131.5 59.77% 285.5 64.89% 11

U13 8 MAGUIRE, SASHA CHARLIE BROWN AVONDALE 23 143.5 65.23% 130.5 59.32% 274.0 62.27% 19

U13 9 GATT, BROOKE TAMBAROONA MILLENIUM MAX WOODLANDS PARK 26 140.5 63.86% 130.5 59.32% 271.0 61.59% 20

U13 10 WALKER, SOPHIE MACARTHURPARC MYSTIC MATCHAM VALLEY 24 171.5 77.95% 137.0 62.27% 308.5 70.11% 2 9 9

U13 13 TYSON, GRACE SLEEPY BYE NODDY THE OAKS 10 149.5 67.95% 129.5 58.86% 279.0 63.41% 16

U13 14 COLEIRO, ELISE BAMBOROUGH FAIRY TALE GLENORIE 26 130.5 59.32% 117.0 53.18% 247.5 56.25% 24

U13 15 MCMAHON, DANIELLE CAPTAIN BLIGH QUEENSLAND QLD 144.0 65.45% 131.5 59.77% 275.5 62.61% 18

U13 16 CRAWFORD, CATELIN DANCING SEAERA TUMUT 20 149.0 67.73% 131.0 59.55% 280.0 63.64% 14

U13 17 STURGEON, LUCAH SOSO WYONG PONY CLUB 24 144.5 65.68% 135.5 61.59% 280.0 63.64% 14

U13 18 SABIDUSSI, ELLY MYEE COMMANDER BRIBBAREE 2 146.5 66.59% 135.5 61.59% 282.0 64.09% 13

U13 19 GARDEM, RYAN BEAU WYONG PONY CLUB 24 133.5 60.68% 124.0 56.36% 257.5 58.52% 23

U13 20 SANDSTROM, MIA FELENAN STARLIGHT WOODLANDS PARK 26 158.0 71.82% 135.5 61.59% 293.5 66.70% 6 5 5

U13 21 COLEIRO, TAHLIA BANBURY PARK ELEGANCE GLENORIE 26 E

U13 22 MARTIN, KAITLIN HEADLEY PARK MINKS MUSIC BOUDDI 24 E

U13 23 HERBOLDT, RENEE KINSBROOK COMING UP ROSES WOODLANDS PARK 26 157.0 71.36% 139.0 63.18% 296.0 67.27% 4 7 7

U13 25 BOATWRIGHT, MADISON MEADOWBROOK RANSOM LAKE ALBERT 12 152.0 69.09% 134.0 60.91% 286.0 65.00% 10 1 1

U13 26 SMITH, TYARA LEANDA HELLO THERE HELENSBURGH 22 176.5 80.23% 146.0 66.36% 322.5 73.30% 1 10 10

U13 27 FOSTER, MADISON FAIRLIGHT ACRES SHOWPIECE WEST WYALONG 11 136.0 61.82% 127.5 57.95% 263.5 59.89% 22

U13 28 NORRIS ONEIL, KLARA LITTLE TOFF OF ASTRAL MOUNT SUGARLOAF 25 145.5 66.14% 132.5 60.23% 278.0 63.18% 17

U13 29 ALSTON, LYDIA SUGARGUM UABBA BIMBI RANKIN'S SPRINGS 21 138.0 62.73% 155.0 70.45% 293.0 66.59% 7 4 4

U13 31 SEPPELT, TARA NEWSTEAD PARK SKYE LONDONDERRY 19 146.5 66.59% 136.5 62.05% 283.0 64.32% 12
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Age 

Group

Back 

No
NAME HORSE CLUB Zone

U13 1 KLEVEN, SHELLEY AMARANDA MOET NIMMITABEL 18

U13 2 OHARE, RYLEIGH DYLAN LAKE ALBERT 12

U13 3 CALLINAN, MOLLY WHISPER WALLSEND NEW LAMBTON 25

U13 4 POWER, JORJA NAMOI VALLEY CHRISTOPH WALCHA 13

U13 5 SWAN-OTOOLE, BRODIE BEDDGELERT JIMMINY CRICKET WOLLONDILLY 10

U13 6 REEN, GRACE BAYVIEW GLAMOUR ARCADIA 23

U13 7 GROAT, REBECCA TASSA ROCS GRIFFITH 21

U13 8 MAGUIRE, SASHA CHARLIE BROWN AVONDALE 23

U13 9 GATT, BROOKE TAMBAROONA MILLENIUM MAX WOODLANDS PARK 26

U13 10 WALKER, SOPHIE MACARTHURPARC MYSTIC MATCHAM VALLEY 24

U13 13 TYSON, GRACE SLEEPY BYE NODDY THE OAKS 10

U13 14 COLEIRO, ELISE BAMBOROUGH FAIRY TALE GLENORIE 26

U13 15 MCMAHON, DANIELLE CAPTAIN BLIGH QUEENSLAND QLD

U13 16 CRAWFORD, CATELIN DANCING SEAERA TUMUT 20

U13 17 STURGEON, LUCAH SOSO WYONG PONY CLUB 24

U13 18 SABIDUSSI, ELLY MYEE COMMANDER BRIBBAREE 2

U13 19 GARDEM, RYAN BEAU WYONG PONY CLUB 24

U13 20 SANDSTROM, MIA FELENAN STARLIGHT WOODLANDS PARK 26

U13 21 COLEIRO, TAHLIA BANBURY PARK ELEGANCE GLENORIE 26

U13 22 MARTIN, KAITLIN HEADLEY PARK MINKS MUSIC BOUDDI 24

U13 23 HERBOLDT, RENEE KINSBROOK COMING UP ROSES WOODLANDS PARK 26

U13 25 BOATWRIGHT, MADISON MEADOWBROOK RANSOM LAKE ALBERT 12

U13 26 SMITH, TYARA LEANDA HELLO THERE HELENSBURGH 22

U13 27 FOSTER, MADISON FAIRLIGHT ACRES SHOWPIECE WEST WYALONG 11

U13 28 NORRIS ONEIL, KLARA LITTLE TOFF OF ASTRAL MOUNT SUGARLOAF 25

U13 29 ALSTON, LYDIA SUGARGUM UABBA BIMBI RANKIN'S SPRINGS 21

U13 31 SEPPELT, TARA NEWSTEAD PARK SKYE LONDONDERRY 19

Posted: 19/04/2015 9:54 PM

NSW Pony Club Association                                                                                                                                                          

2015 DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIPS                                                                                                                                      
Saturday, 18 April and  Sunday, 19 April  2015                                                                                                            

Bowral

Judge 1 

(Centre)
%

Judge 2 

(Side)
%

Total 

Score
% Place

Ind 

Points

Zone 

Points

Total 

Ind 

Points

Total 

Zone 

Points

191.5 83.26% 185.5 80.65% 377 81.96% 2 9 9 15 15 RESERVE

158.5 68.91% 168.5 73.26% 327 71.09% 15 3 3

149 64.78% 169.5 73.70% 318.5 69.24% 21

178 77.39% 180.5 78.48% 358.5 77.93% = 4/5 6.5 7.5 14.5 15.5

145 63.04% 143.5 62.39% 288.5 62.72% 26

172.5 75.00% 169.5 73.70% 342.0 74.35% = 10 0.5 1.5 2.5 3.5

175.5 76.30% 183.0 79.57% 358.5 77.93% = 4/5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5

164.0 71.30% 177.0 76.96% 341.0 74.13% 12 1 1

173.5 75.43% 170.0 73.91% 343.5 74.67% 9 2 3 2 3

171.0 74.35% 184.0 80.00% 355.0 77.17% 6 5 6 14 15

156.5 68.04% 170.5 74.13% 327.0 71.09% 15

162.0 70.43% 161.0 70.00% 323.0 70.22% 18

180.0 78.26% 189.0 82.17% 369.0 80.22% 3 8 8

175.0 76.09% 176.0 76.52% 351.0 76.30% 7 4 5 4 5

151.0 65.65% 167.5 72.83% 318.5 69.24% 21

145.5 63.26% 152.0 66.09% 297.5 64.67% 24

152.0 66.09% 147.5 64.13% 299.5 65.11% 23

161.0 70.00% 181.0 78.70% 342.0 74.35% = 10 0.5 1.5 5.5 6.5

156.5 68.04% 165.0 71.74% 321.5 69.89% 19

140.0 60.87% 145.5 63.26% 285.5 62.07% 27

174.5 75.87% 173.5 75.43% 348.0 75.65% 8 3 4 10 11

150.0 65.22% 171.5 74.57% 321.5 69.89% 19 1 1

202.5 88.04% 200.0 86.96% 402.5 87.50% 1 10 10 20 20 CHAMPION

145.5 63.26% 150.0 65.22% 295.5 64.24% 25

154.5 67.17% 170.0 73.91% 324.5 70.54% 17

165.0 71.74% 164.0 71.30% 329.0 71.52% 14 4 4

162.0 70.43% 168.5 73.26% 330.5 71.85% 13
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Group

Back 

No
NAME HORSE CLUB Zone

Judge 1 
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Points

U15 34 AKHURST, BREE FARLEIGH EXCALIBUR WYONG PONY CLUB 24 159.0 69.13% 140.0 60.87% 299.0 65.00% 22

U15 35 HINCE, ALYCE EUSTON TENOR COROWA 20 175.0 76.09% 149.0 64.78% 324.0 70.43% 12 1

U15 37 BROWN, ALYSSA PEMBERLEN BROWN BUSKER HARDEN 2 177.5 77.17% 151.0 65.65% 328.5 71.41% 10 1 3

U15 38 KINNANE-FORT, GEORGIA CHERRINGTON STRAUSS BUNGENDORE 16 149.0 64.78% 141.0 61.30% 290.0 63.04% 24

U15 39 BATTEN, LUCY MAINS MATILDA HILLS DISTRICT 26 148.5 64.57% 143.0 62.17% 291.5 63.37% 23

U15 41 ANDERSON-LYNCH, PARIS HL ETCHEDINGOLD WEST WYALONG 11 167.5 72.83% 154.5 67.17% 322.0 70.00% 14

U15 42 BITTENDORFER, LUCY TOPPKLASS SHOWGIRL DURAL 23 183.5 79.78% 164.0 71.30% 347.5 75.54% 5 6 7

U15 43 SAYWELL, NAOMI HIGHVIEW CRUSADER MOUNT SUGARLOAF 25 189.0 82.17% 159.0 69.13% 348.0 75.65% 4 7 8

U15 44 MAXWELL, ALICE JUSTA GIGGALO AVONDALE 23 160.0 69.57% 155.5 67.61% 315.5 68.59% 17

U15 45 BELL, JACINTA ROCKSBURY OLIVER TWIST LONDONDERRY 19 157.0 68.26% 157.0 68.26% 314.0 68.26% 18

U15 46 COGGAN, SARAH BEVANLEE ASTRONOMER QUEENSLAND QLD 166.5 72.39% 164.5 71.52% 331.0 71.96% 9 2

U15 47 STANSFIELD, LEXY FREEMANS LODGE DONTE COORANBONG 24 183.0 79.57% 169.5 73.70% 352.5 76.63% 2 9 10

U15 48 CLARK, SARAH PATRICIA ASH STARLIGHT YOUNG 2 160.0 69.57% 148.0 64.35% 308.0 66.96% 21

U15 49 MULLIGAN, BRIDIE SOFALA GOLD MUDGEE 6 158.5 68.91% 150.5 65.43% 309.0 67.17% 20

U15 50 MCPHERSON, JAMIE PINNAMURRA RITZ TALL TIMBERS 24 165.0 71.74% 163.0 70.87% 328.0 71.30% 11 2

U15 51 TYSON, ISABELLA GLENDON BRAE GLYNN THE OAKS 10 166.5 72.39% 167.0 72.61% 333.5 72.50% 8 3 4

U15 52 GARDEM, EMMA CASHANTE WYONG PONY CLUB 24 141.0 61.30% 136.0 59.13% 277.0 60.22% 26

U15 53 DAVIS, ABIGAIL MY TURBULENCE HARDEN 2 141.0 61.30% 140.0 60.87% 281.0 61.09% 25

U15 54 HARVEY, SHILO NALA TALL TIMBERS 24 168.5 73.26% 183.0 79.57% 351.5 76.41% 3 8 9

U15 55 QUIGLEY, SAMANTHA JAMESON PARK VIOLET SHOALHAVEN 28 156.0 67.83% 160.5 69.78% 316.5 68.80% 16

U15 56 HOLDER, ELLA CHILTERN VALE PLATINUM MATCHAM VALLEY 24 158.0 68.70% 153.0 66.52% 311.0 67.61% 19

U15 57 BALLARD, EMILY HANGENSTEIN QUEENSLAND QLD 195.0 84.78% 171.0 74.35% 366.0 79.57% 1 10

U15 59 CALLINAN, EMILY COLONIAL TOSH WALLSEND NEW LAMBTON 25 177.5 77.17% 161.0 70.00% 338.5 73.59% 7 4 5

U15 60 DIBBEN, GEORGIA VALINOR PARK LAYLA MATCHAM VALLEY 24 162.5 70.65% 161.0 70.00% 323.5 70.33% 13

U15 61 MALONE, MACEY-ROSE HILLTOP MOODY BLUE MANGROVE MOUNTAIN 24 182.0 79.13% 162.0 70.43% 344.0 74.78% 6 5 6

U15 62 GOTTERSON, CAROLINE L.B. MAGNUM MOSS VALE 10 166.0 72.17% 151.0 65.65% 317.0 68.91% 15
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Preliminary 1.3



Age 

Group

Back 

No
NAME HORSE CLUB Zone

U15 34 AKHURST, BREE FARLEIGH EXCALIBUR WYONG PONY CLUB 24

U15 35 HINCE, ALYCE EUSTON TENOR COROWA 20

U15 37 BROWN, ALYSSA PEMBERLEN BROWN BUSKER HARDEN 2

U15 38 KINNANE-FORT, GEORGIA CHERRINGTON STRAUSS BUNGENDORE 16

U15 39 BATTEN, LUCY MAINS MATILDA HILLS DISTRICT 26

U15 41 ANDERSON-LYNCH, PARIS HL ETCHEDINGOLD WEST WYALONG 11

U15 42 BITTENDORFER, LUCY TOPPKLASS SHOWGIRL DURAL 23

U15 43 SAYWELL, NAOMI HIGHVIEW CRUSADER MOUNT SUGARLOAF 25

U15 44 MAXWELL, ALICE JUSTA GIGGALO AVONDALE 23

U15 45 BELL, JACINTA ROCKSBURY OLIVER TWIST LONDONDERRY 19

U15 46 COGGAN, SARAH BEVANLEE ASTRONOMER QUEENSLAND QLD

U15 47 STANSFIELD, LEXY FREEMANS LODGE DONTE COORANBONG 24

U15 48 CLARK, SARAH PATRICIA ASH STARLIGHT YOUNG 2

U15 49 MULLIGAN, BRIDIE SOFALA GOLD MUDGEE 6

U15 50 MCPHERSON, JAMIE PINNAMURRA RITZ TALL TIMBERS 24

U15 51 TYSON, ISABELLA GLENDON BRAE GLYNN THE OAKS 10

U15 52 GARDEM, EMMA CASHANTE WYONG PONY CLUB 24

U15 53 DAVIS, ABIGAIL MY TURBULENCE HARDEN 2

U15 54 HARVEY, SHILO NALA TALL TIMBERS 24

U15 55 QUIGLEY, SAMANTHA JAMESON PARK VIOLET SHOALHAVEN 28

U15 56 HOLDER, ELLA CHILTERN VALE PLATINUM MATCHAM VALLEY 24

U15 57 BALLARD, EMILY HANGENSTEIN QUEENSLAND QLD

U15 59 CALLINAN, EMILY COLONIAL TOSH WALLSEND NEW LAMBTON 25

U15 60 DIBBEN, GEORGIA VALINOR PARK LAYLA MATCHAM VALLEY 24

U15 61 MALONE, MACEY-ROSE HILLTOP MOODY BLUE MANGROVE MOUNTAIN 24

U15 62 GOTTERSON, CAROLINE L.B. MAGNUM MOSS VALE 10
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E

163.5 60.56% 183.0 67.78% 346.5 64.17% = 4/5 6.5 7.5 6.5 8.5

153.0 56.67% 166.0 61.48% 319.0 59.07% = 8/9 2.5 3.5 3.5 6.5

149.5 55.37% 156.0 57.78% 305.5 56.57% 13

135.0 50.00% 141.0 52.22% 276.0 51.11% 24

151.0 55.93% 158.5 58.70% 309.5 57.31% 12

164.0 60.74% 173.0 64.07% 337.0 62.41% 6 5 6 11 13

173.5 64.26% 175.0 64.81% 348.5 64.54% 3 8 9 15 17

155.5 57.59% 145.0 53.70% 300.5 55.65% 18

163.0 60.37% 156.0 57.78% 319.0 59.07% = 8/9 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.5

148.0 54.81% 152.0 56.30% 300.0 55.56% 19 2

175.5 65.00% 176.0 65.19% 351.5 65.09% 2 9 10 18 20 RESERVE

158.0 58.52% 154.0 57.04% 312.0 57.78% 11 1 1

147.0 54.44% 158.0 58.52% 305.0 56.48% 14

149.0 55.19% 151.0 55.93% 300.0 55.56% 19 2

176.5 65.37% 170.0 62.96% 346.5 64.17% = 4/5 6.5 7.5 9.5 11.5

131.0 48.52% 129.0 47.78% 260.0 48.15% 25

154.0 57.04% 149.0 55.19% 303.0 56.11% 16

155.0 57.41% 149.0 55.19% 304.0 56.30% 15 8 9

153.5 56.85% 149.0 55.19% 302.5 56.02% 17

146.0 54.07% 143.0 52.96% 289.0 53.52% 22

187.5 69.44% 183.0 67.78% 370.5 68.61% 1 10 20 CHAMPION

138.0 51.11% 143.0 52.96% 281.0 52.04% 23 4 5

161.5 59.81% 163.0 60.37% 324.5 60.09% 7 4 5 4 5

162.0 60.00% 152.0 56.30% 314.0 58.15% 10 1 2 6 8

145.0 53.70% 147.0 54.44% 292.0 54.07% 21

Novice 2.1



Age 

Group
Back No Name Horse Club Zone

Judge 1 

(Centre)
%

Judge 2 

(Side)
%

Total 

Score
% Place

Ind 

Points

Zone 

Points

15-U17 66 CRAWFORD, ELISE NOT GUILTY QUEENSLAND QLD 175.5 65.00% 182.0 67.41% 357.5 66.20% 4 7

15-U17 67 ANDERSON-BOWELL, AMYEMMAVILLE CONTIK HALL 16 169.0 62.59% 160.0 59.26% 329.0 60.93% 17

15-U17 68 HARVEY, SIENNA BELCAN CAPERS BERRIMA 10 164.0 60.74% 156.5 57.96% 320.5 59.35% 20

15-U17 69 MOFFAT, GABRIELLE EUSTON REVIEW QUEENSLAND QLD 163.5 60.56% 166.5 61.67% 330.0 61.11% 16

15-U17 71 RYAN, CONNOR MINGO WYONG PONY CLUB 24 148.5 55.00% 148.0 54.81% 296.5 54.91% 24

15-U17 72 WOOD, JEMMA HOLLYDALE ELLIE MAY COORANBONG 24 159.0 58.89% 172.0 63.70% 331.0 61.30% 15

15-U17 73 RICHARDS, ALANA HARRY LOOP LINE 10 175.0 64.81% 167.5 62.04% 342.5 63.43% 11 1

15-U17 74 HANCOCK, CAITLIN EDEN PARK IVORY MILTON 14 164.0 60.74% 175.0 64.81% 339.0 62.78% 12

15-U17 75 OHARE, KEELY SPOT THE CROWN LAKE ALBERT 12 160.5 59.44% 164.0 60.74% 324.5 60.09% 19

15-U17 76 KLEP, HANNAH BUCKLEBAH LYRIC HALL 16 184.0 68.15% 165.0 61.11% 349.0 64.63% 6 5 6

15-U17 77 SEPPELT, MATILDA RENA LONDONDERRY 19 176.0 65.19% 168.5 62.41% 344.5 63.80% 9 2 3

15-U17 78 GROAT, SALLY WG JAFFA GRIFFITH 21 174.5 64.63% 184.0 68.15% 358.5 66.39% 3 8 8

15-U17 79 BATTEN, GEORGINA MAINS SPIRIT HILLS DISTRICT 26 162.0 60.00% 155.0 57.41% 317.0 58.70% 23

15-U17 80 BOUGHTON, RHIANNON WITHERDINS EMMA HELENSBURGH 22 172.5 63.89% 171.0 63.33% 343.5 63.61% 10 1 2

15-U17 81 HOBSON, CLAUDIA ROBALI RENOIR KURRAJONG 19 177.5 65.74% 185.0 68.52% 362.5 67.13% 2 9 9

15-U17 82 FUERSCHKE, CLAUDIA KALBRADIA PARK MONTEGO BAY TORONTO 24 134.0 49.63% 124.0 45.93% 258.0 47.78% 26

15-U17 83 DAUNT, GRACE KARMARTHEN BY CHANCE RANKIN'S SPRINGS 21 168.5 62.41% 165.5 61.30% 334.0 61.85% 13

15-U17 84 PRYSE JONES, EMMA EVENSTAR JULIETTE ORANGE 3 186.5 69.07% 187.0 69.26% 373.5 69.17% 1 10 10

15-U17 85 WILKINSON, MIKAYLA WP MIDNIGHT OIL RYLSTONE 6 182.0 67.41% 167.5 62.04% 349.5 64.72% 5 6 7

15-U17 86 GREADY, INDIA L RED BLUFF COUNTRY RAMBLER COLEAMBALLY 21 174.0 64.44% 174.0 64.44% 348.0 64.44% 7/8 3.5 4.5

15-U17 87 SUMNER, KATIE BANJO HINTON WALLALONG 25 173.5 64.26% 159.0 58.89% 332.5 61.57% 14

15-U17 88 WALL, ISABELLA PHOENIX MORUYA 14 175.0 64.81% 173.0 64.07% 348.0 64.44% 7/8 3.5 4.5

15-U17 89 JOYNER, BROOKE SILVERTHORN NEWSFLASH WYONG PONY CLUB 24 168.0 62.22% 161.0 59.63% 329.0 60.93% 17

15-U17 90 RONNEBERG, CHLOE BEALEIGH SHOWTIME LONDONDERRY 19 161.0 59.63% 158.0 58.52% 319.0 59.07% 21

15-U17 91 HANNA, LYDIA SPLASH THE CASH GRIFFITH 21 147.5 54.63% 144.0 53.33% 291.5 53.98% 25

15-U17 93 ROBERTSON, MEG CRICKETTS HOTSHOT MATCHAM VALLEY 24 158.0 58.52% 161.0 59.63% 319.0 59.07% 21
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Age 

Group
Back No Name Horse Club Zone

15-U17 66 CRAWFORD, ELISE NOT GUILTY QUEENSLAND QLD

15-U17 67 ANDERSON-BOWELL, AMYEMMAVILLE CONTIK HALL 16

15-U17 68 HARVEY, SIENNA BELCAN CAPERS BERRIMA 10

15-U17 69 MOFFAT, GABRIELLE EUSTON REVIEW QUEENSLAND QLD

15-U17 71 RYAN, CONNOR MINGO WYONG PONY CLUB 24

15-U17 72 WOOD, JEMMA HOLLYDALE ELLIE MAY COORANBONG 24

15-U17 73 RICHARDS, ALANA HARRY LOOP LINE 10

15-U17 74 HANCOCK, CAITLIN EDEN PARK IVORY MILTON 14

15-U17 75 OHARE, KEELY SPOT THE CROWN LAKE ALBERT 12

15-U17 76 KLEP, HANNAH BUCKLEBAH LYRIC HALL 16

15-U17 77 SEPPELT, MATILDA RENA LONDONDERRY 19

15-U17 78 GROAT, SALLY WG JAFFA GRIFFITH 21

15-U17 79 BATTEN, GEORGINA MAINS SPIRIT HILLS DISTRICT 26

15-U17 80 BOUGHTON, RHIANNON WITHERDINS EMMA HELENSBURGH 22

15-U17 81 HOBSON, CLAUDIA ROBALI RENOIR KURRAJONG 19

15-U17 82 FUERSCHKE, CLAUDIA KALBRADIA PARK MONTEGO BAY TORONTO 24

15-U17 83 DAUNT, GRACE KARMARTHEN BY CHANCE RANKIN'S SPRINGS 21

15-U17 84 PRYSE JONES, EMMA EVENSTAR JULIETTE ORANGE 3

15-U17 85 WILKINSON, MIKAYLA WP MIDNIGHT OIL RYLSTONE 6

15-U17 86 GREADY, INDIA L RED BLUFF COUNTRY RAMBLER COLEAMBALLY 21

15-U17 87 SUMNER, KATIE BANJO HINTON WALLALONG 25

15-U17 88 WALL, ISABELLA PHOENIX MORUYA 14

15-U17 89 JOYNER, BROOKE SILVERTHORN NEWSFLASH WYONG PONY CLUB 24

15-U17 90 RONNEBERG, CHLOE BEALEIGH SHOWTIME LONDONDERRY 19

15-U17 91 HANNA, LYDIA SPLASH THE CASH GRIFFITH 21

15-U17 93 ROBERTSON, MEG CRICKETTS HOTSHOT MATCHAM VALLEY 24
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Judge 1 

(Centre)
%

Judge 2 

(Side)
%

Total 

Score
% Place

Ind 

Points

Zone 

Points

Total 

Ind 

Points

Total 

Zone 

Points

201.5 69.48% 202.5 69.83% 404.0 69.66% 10 1 8

180.0 62.07% 197.0 67.93% 377.0 65.00% 20

215.5 74.31% 203.5 70.17% 419.0 72.24% 4 7 7 7 7

197.5 68.10% 185.0 63.79% 382.5 65.95% 18

184.5 63.62% 186.0 64.14% 370.5 63.88% 24

216.0 74.48% 199.0 68.62% 415.0 71.55% 6 5 5 5 5

199.0 68.62% 202.5 69.83% 401.5 69.22% 12 1

188.4 64.95% 195.0 67.24% 383.4 66.09% 17

195.0 67.24% 204.0 70.34% 399.0 68.79% 13

212.0 73.10% 199.0 68.62% 411.0 70.86% 8 3 3 8 9

194.0 66.90% 198.5 68.45% 392.5 67.67% 15 2 3

227.0 78.28% 204.5 70.52% 431.5 74.40% 1 10 10 18 18 CHAMPION

180.5 62.24% 188.0 64.83% 368.5 63.53% 25

183.0 63.10% 191.5 66.03% 374.5 64.57% 21 1 2

221.5 76.38% 203.0 70.00% 424.5 73.19% 3 8 8 17 17 RESERVE

176.5 60.86% 182.0 62.76% 358.5 61.81% 26

198.0 68.28% 197.5 68.10% 395.5 68.19% 14

212.0 73.10% 203.5 70.17% 415.5 71.64% 5 6 6 16 16

206.0 71.03% 201.5 69.48% 407.5 70.26% 9 2 2 8 9

214.0 73.79% 199.0 68.62% 413.0 71.21% 7 4 4 7.5 8.5

206.5 71.21% 195.5 67.41% 402.0 69.31% 11 1 1

225.5 77.76% 200.0 68.97% 425.5 73.36% 2 9 9 12.5 13.5

191.5 66.03% 189.0 65.17% 380.5 65.60% 19

187.0 64.48% 187.0 64.48% 374.0 64.48% 22

195.5 67.41% 194.0 66.90% 389.5 67.16% 16

193.0 66.55% 180.0 62.07% 373.0 64.31% 23

Novice 2.3



Age 

Group
Back No Name Horse Club Zone

Judge 1 

(Centre)
%

Judge 2 

(Side)
%

Total 

Score
% Place

Ind 

Points

Zone 

Points

ASSOC 96 KEEVERS, SARAH WITH REGARD NAROOMA 14 192.5 66.38% 180.0 62.07% 372.5 64.22% 17

ASSOC 97 YEATMAN, OLIVIA COME WHAT MAY BERRY 28 E

ASSOC 98 HATCHMAN, KIMBERLEY SPADE CN PIRATE MACLEAY DISTRICT 9 183.0 63.10% 174.5 60.17% 357.5 61.64% 21

ASSOC 99 WILKINSON, PHOEBE GREEN OAKS MUNICH HILLS DISTRICT 26 222.0 76.55% 201.0 69.31% 423.0 72.93% 3 8 8

ASSOC 100 CHAMBERS, CHARLOTTE APH FABIENNE JERVIS BAY 28 196.0 67.59% 174.0 60.00% 370.0 63.79% 19

ASSOC 101 WHITTY, DANNICA COPPERTONE MANGROVE MOUNTAIN 24 E

ASSOC 102 CLARK, ADELE GMELLIN PARK FLOSS BUNGENDORE 16 173.0 59.66% 159.0 54.83% 332.0 57.24% 24

ASSOC 103 BIGNOLD, TIFFANY GLO-BROOK LEGEND GLENORIE 26 221.5 76.38% 194.0 66.90% 415.5 71.64% 5 6 6

ASSOC 106 DOHERTY, JAROD COOLIDOWNS CADET WOODLANDS PARK 26 202.0 69.66% 181.5 62.59% 383.5 66.12% 12

ASSOC 107 HANNA, IMOGEN YARDAH ACTION MAN GRIFFITH 21 170.0 58.62% 153.5 52.93% 323.5 55.78% 25

ASSOC 108 ELIZABETH BALLARD SVEN QLD QLD 211.5 72.93% 182.0 62.76% 393.5 67.84% 9 2

ASSOC 109 ANNIS-BROWN, LAURA RITA JEAN WOLLOMBI VALLEY 25 188.5 65.00% 167.5 57.76% 356.0 61.38% 22

ASSOC 110 BROMILEY, JAYDN CADILLAC JACK QUEENSLAND QLD 204.0 70.34% 175.5 60.52% 379.5 65.43% 14

ASSOC 111 MCINTYRE, HOLLIE TRENDEE FB WYONG PONY CLUB 24 236.0 81.38% 191.5 66.03% 427.5 73.71% 2 9 9

ASSOC 112 MILLS, KATHARINE GOTTA BE BLACK BATHURST 3 210.0 72.41% 179.5 61.90% 389.5 67.16% 11 1

ASSOC 113 TEMM, VICTORIA CHEVALLEY PARK DOLLAR FOREST HILLS PONY CLUB 23 215.5 74.31% 181.5 62.59% 397.0 68.45% 8 3 3

ASSOC 115 TEMM, RACHAEL TAMARU DOM PERIGNON FOREST HILLS PONY CLUB 23 240.0 82.76% 176.5 60.86% 416.5 71.81% 4 7 7

ASSOC 117 HOCKING, LAUREN PRINCESS RAGAMUFFIN WARREN 4 153.0 52.76% 147.0 50.69% 300.0 51.72% 26

ASSOC 118 BARNARD, FRANCES BMYBREE CANBERRA RIDING CLUB 16 207.5 71.55% 168.0 57.93% 375.5 64.74% 15

ASSOC 120 GRAY, KAITLYN WILLANDRA ROYAL WARRIOR JERVIS BAY 28 196.0 67.59% 175.5 60.52% 371.5 64.05% 18

ASSOC 122 MCCARROLL, CASSANDRA J MILLUNGERAS MARK MUDGEE 6 234.5 80.86% 198.0 68.28% 432.5 74.57% 1 10 10

ASSOC 123 RUSSELL, KAYLA J SMOOTH MATE WALLSEND NEW LAMBTON 25 194.5 67.07% 167.5 57.76% 362.0 62.41% 20

ASSOC 124 MCGRATH, KATHLEEN BLACKALL PARK EINSTEIN MURRUMBATEMAN 16 190.0 65.52% 162.5 56.03% 352.5 60.78% 23

ASSOC 125 WINTERS, ELLEN MAREE QRO LIL ELVIS BUNGENDORE 16 201.0 69.31% 179.0 61.72% 380.0 65.52% 13

ASSOC 126 ROSE, CHELSEA LEXINGTON CREST HALL 16 220.0 75.86% 191.0 65.86% 411.0 70.86% 6 5 5

ASSOC 127 JONES, MADDISON IMPERIAL MILAN MOUNT SUGARLOAF 25 217.0 74.83% 193.5 66.72% 410.5 70.78% 7 4 4

ASSOC 128 CLARK, MYFANWY MUMBULLA SQUIRE BUNGENDORE 16 201.5 69.48% 174.0 60.00% 375.5 64.74% 15

ASSOC 130 BURTON, AMELIA FOXSLOW ZDENKA GEARYS GAP 16 211.5 72.93% 180.0 62.07% 391.5 67.50% 10 1 2
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Age 

Group
Back No Name Horse Club Zone

ASSOC 96 KEEVERS, SARAH WITH REGARD NAROOMA 14

ASSOC 97 YEATMAN, OLIVIA COME WHAT MAY BERRY 28

ASSOC 98 HATCHMAN, KIMBERLEY SPADE CN PIRATE MACLEAY DISTRICT 9

ASSOC 99 WILKINSON, PHOEBE GREEN OAKS MUNICH HILLS DISTRICT 26

ASSOC 100 CHAMBERS, CHARLOTTE APH FABIENNE JERVIS BAY 28

ASSOC 101 WHITTY, DANNICA COPPERTONE MANGROVE MOUNTAIN 24

ASSOC 102 CLARK, ADELE GMELLIN PARK FLOSS BUNGENDORE 16

ASSOC 103 BIGNOLD, TIFFANY GLO-BROOK LEGEND GLENORIE 26

ASSOC 106 DOHERTY, JAROD COOLIDOWNS CADET WOODLANDS PARK 26

ASSOC 107 HANNA, IMOGEN YARDAH ACTION MAN GRIFFITH 21

ASSOC 108 ELIZABETH BALLARD SVEN QLD QLD

ASSOC 109 ANNIS-BROWN, LAURA RITA JEAN WOLLOMBI VALLEY 25

ASSOC 110 BROMILEY, JAYDN CADILLAC JACK QUEENSLAND QLD

ASSOC 111 MCINTYRE, HOLLIE TRENDEE FB WYONG PONY CLUB 24

ASSOC 112 MILLS, KATHARINE GOTTA BE BLACK BATHURST 3

ASSOC 113 TEMM, VICTORIA CHEVALLEY PARK DOLLAR FOREST HILLS PONY CLUB 23

ASSOC 115 TEMM, RACHAEL TAMARU DOM PERIGNON FOREST HILLS PONY CLUB 23

ASSOC 117 HOCKING, LAUREN PRINCESS RAGAMUFFIN WARREN 4

ASSOC 118 BARNARD, FRANCES BMYBREE CANBERRA RIDING CLUB 16

ASSOC 120 GRAY, KAITLYN WILLANDRA ROYAL WARRIOR JERVIS BAY 28

ASSOC 122 MCCARROLL, CASSANDRA J MILLUNGERAS MARK MUDGEE 6

ASSOC 123 RUSSELL, KAYLA J SMOOTH MATE WALLSEND NEW LAMBTON 25

ASSOC 124 MCGRATH, KATHLEEN BLACKALL PARK EINSTEIN MURRUMBATEMAN 16

ASSOC 125 WINTERS, ELLEN MAREE QRO LIL ELVIS BUNGENDORE 16

ASSOC 126 ROSE, CHELSEA LEXINGTON CREST HALL 16

ASSOC 127 JONES, MADDISON IMPERIAL MILAN MOUNT SUGARLOAF 25

ASSOC 128 CLARK, MYFANWY MUMBULLA SQUIRE BUNGENDORE 16

ASSOC 130 BURTON, AMELIA FOXSLOW ZDENKA GEARYS GAP 16
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Judge 1 

(Centre)
%

Judge 2 

(Side)
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% Place
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Zone 
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Total 

Ind 

Points

Total 

Zone 

Points

196.5 59.55% 226.5 68.64% 423.0 64.09% 11 1 1

171.5 51.97% 161.0 48.79% 332.5 50.38% 27

183.0 55.45% 215.0 65.15% 398.0 60.30% 18

216.0 65.45% 233.0 70.61% 449.0 68.03% 3 8 9 16 17 RESERVE

213.5 64.70% 229.0 69.39% 442.5 67.05% 5 6 7 6 7

181.0 54.85% 195.0 59.09% 376.0 56.97% 23

175.0 53.03% 188.5 57.12% 363.5 55.08% 24

211.5 64.09% 229.5 69.55% 441.0 66.82% = 6/7 4.5 5.5 10.5 11.5

175.0 53.03% 183.0 55.45% 358.0 54.24% 25

165.0 50.00% 172.5 52.27% 337.5 51.14% 26

229.5 69.55% 229.5 69.55% 459.0 69.55% 1 10 12

194.0 58.79% 220.5 66.82% 414.5 62.80% 14

201.5 61.06% 208.0 63.03% 409.5 62.05% 16

191.5 58.03% 234.5 71.06% 426.0 64.55% 10 1 2 10 11

206.0 62.42% 237.0 71.82% 443.0 67.12% 4 7 8 7 9

200.5 60.76% 214.0 64.85% 414.5 62.80% 14 3 3

197.5 59.85% 257.0 77.88% 454.5 68.86% 2 9 10 16 17 CHAMPION

128.5 38.94% 121.5 36.82% 250.0 37.88% 28

191.0 57.88% 224.0 67.88% 415.0 62.88% 13

191.5 58.03% 209.0 63.33% 400.5 60.68% 17

212.0 64.24% 229.0 69.39% 441.0 66.82% = 6/7 4.5 5.5 14.5 15.5

176.0 53.33% 201.0 60.91% 377.0 57.12% 22

176.0 53.33% 204.0 61.82% 380.0 57.58% 21

178.0 53.94% 204.0 61.82% 382.0 57.88% 20

204.5 61.97% 235.0 71.21% 439.5 66.59% 8 3 4 8 9

206.0 62.42% 226.0 68.48% 432.0 65.45% 9 2 3 6 7

182.0 55.15% 211.0 63.94% 393.0 59.55% 19

194.0 58.79% 223.5 67.73% 417.5 63.26% 12 1 2

Elementary 3.1



Place
Back 

No
Name Horse Club Zone

1 26 SMITH, TYARA LEANDA HELLO THERE HELENSBURGH 22

2 10 WALKER, SOPHIE MACARTHURPARC MYSTIC MATCHAM VALLEY 24

3 4 POWER, JORJA NAMOI VALLEY CHRISTOPH WALCHA 13

4 23 HERBOLDT, RENEE KINSBROOK COMING UP ROSES WOODLANDS PARK 26

5 1 KLEVEN, SHELLEY AMARANDA MOET NIMMITABEL 18

6 20 SANDSTROM, MIA FELENAN STARLIGHT WOODLANDS PARK 26

7 29 ALSTON, LYDIA SUGARGUM UABBA BIMBI RANKIN'S SPRINGS 21

8 2 OHARE, RYLEIGH DYLAN LAKE ALBERT 12

9 6 REEN, GRACE BAYVIEW GLAMOUR ARCADIA 23

10 25 BOATWRIGHT, MADISON MEADOWBROOK RANSOM LAKE ALBERT 12

Place
Back 

No
Name Horse Club Zone

1 26 SMITH, TYARA LEANDA HELLO THERE HELENSBURGH 22

2 1 KLEVEN, SHELLEY AMARANDA MOET NIMMITABEL 18

3 15 MCMAHON, DANIELLE CAPTAIN BLIGH QUEENSLAND QLD

 = 4/5 4 POWER, JORJA NAMOI VALLEY CHRISTOPH WALCHA 13

 = 4/5 7 GROAT, REBECCA TASSA ROCS GRIFFITH 21

6 10 WALKER, SOPHIE MACARTHURPARC MYSTIC MATCHAM VALLEY 24

7 16 CRAWFORD, CATELIN DANCING SEAERA TUMUT 20

8 23 HERBOLDT, RENEE KINSBROOK COMING UP ROSES WOODLANDS PARK 26

9 9 GATT, BROOKE TAMBAROONA MILLENIUM MAX WOODLANDS PARK 26

10 6 REEN, GRACE BAYVIEW GLAMOUR ARCADIA 23

10 20 SANDSTROM, MIA FELENAN STARLIGHT WOODLANDS PARK 26

Place
Back 

No
Name Horse Club Zone

1 57 BALLARD, EMILY HANGENSTEIN QUEENSLAND QLD

2 47 STANSFIELD, LEXY FREEMANS LODGE DONTE COORANBONG 24

3 54 HARVEY, SHILO NALA TALL TIMBERS 24

4 43 SAYWELL, NAOMI HIGHVIEW CRUSADER MOUNT SUGARLOAF 25

5 42 BITTENDORFER, LUCY TOPPKLASS SHOWGIRL DURAL 23

6 61 MALONE, MACEY-ROSE HILLTOP MOODY BLUE MANGROVE MOUNTAIN 24

7 59 CALLINAN, EMILY COLONIAL TOSH WALLSEND NEW LAMBTON 25

8 51 TYSON, ISABELLA GLENDON BRAE GLYNN THE OAKS 10

9 46 COGGAN, SARAH BEVANLEE ASTRONOMER QUEENSLAND QLD

10 37 BROWN, ALYSSA PEMBERLEN BROWN BUSKER HARDEN 2

Place
Back 

No
Name Horse Club Zone

1 57 BALLARD, EMILY HANGENSTEIN QUEENSLAND QLD

2 47 STANSFIELD, LEXY FREEMANS LODGE DONTE COORANBONG 24

3 43 SAYWELL, NAOMI HIGHVIEW CRUSADER MOUNT SUGARLOAF 25

 = 4/5 35 HINCE, ALYCE EUSTON TENOR COROWA 20

 = 4/5 51 TYSON, ISABELLA GLENDON BRAE GLYNN THE OAKS 10

6 42 BITTENDORFER, LUCY TOPPKLASS SHOWGIRL DURAL 23

7 60 DIBBEN, GEORGIA VALINOR PARK LAYLA MATCHAM VALLEY 24

 = 8/9 37 BROWN, ALYSSA PEMBERLEN BROWN BUSKER HARDEN 2

 = 8/9 45 BELL, JACINTA ROCKSBURY OLIVER TWIST LONDONDERRY 19

10 61 MALONE, MACEY-ROSE HILLTOP MOODY BLUE MANGROVE MOUNTAIN 24

Place
Back 

No
Name Horse Club Zone

1 84 PRYSE JONES, EMMA EVENSTAR JULIETTE ORANGE 3

2 81 HOBSON, CLAUDIA ROBALI RENOIR KURRAJONG 19

3 78 GROAT, SALLY WG JAFFA GRIFFITH 21

4 66 CRAWFORD, ELISE NOT GUILTY QUEENSLAND QLD

5 85 WILKINSON, MIKAYLA WP MIDNIGHT OIL RYLSTONE 6

RIBBONS
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15 to Under 17 - Test 2.1

Under 13 - Test 1.1

Under 13 - Test 1.3

13 to Under 15 - Test 1.3

13 to Under 15 - Test 2.1
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6 76 KLEP, HANNAH BUCKLEBAH LYRIC HALL 16

 = 7/8 86 GREADY, INDIA L RED BLUFF COUNTRY RAMBLER COLEAMBALLY 21

 = 7/8 88 WALL, ISABELLA PHOENIX MORUYA 14

9 77 SEPPELT, MATILDA RENA LONDONDERRY 19

10 80 BOUGHTON, RHIANNON WITHERDINS EMMA HELENSBURGH 22

Place
Back 

No
Name Horse Club Zone

1 78 GROAT, SALLY WG JAFFA GRIFFITH 21

2 88 WALL, ISABELLA PHOENIX MORUYA 14

3 81 HOBSON, CLAUDIA ROBALI RENOIR KURRAJONG 19

4 68 HARVEY, SIENNA BELCAN CAPERS BERRIMA 10

5 84 PRYSE JONES, EMMA EVENSTAR JULIETTE ORANGE 3

6 72 WOOD, JEMMA HOLLYDALE ELLIE MAY COORANBONG 24

7 86 GREADY, INDIA L RED BLUFF COUNTRY RAMBLER COLEAMBALLY 21

8 76 KLEP, HANNAH BUCKLEBAH LYRIC HALL 16

9 85 WILKINSON, MIKAYLA WP MIDNIGHT OIL RYLSTONE 6

10 66 CRAWFORD, ELISE NOT GUILTY QUEENSLAND QLD

Place
Back 

No
Name Horse Club Zone

1 122 MCCARROLL, CASSANDRA J MILLUNGERAS MARK MUDGEE 6

2 111 MCINTYRE, HOLLIE TRENDEE FB WYONG PONY CLUB 24

3 99 WILKINSON, PHOEBE GREEN OAKS MUNICH HILLS DISTRICT 26

4 115 TEMM, RACHAEL TAMARU DOM PERIGNON FOREST HILLS PONY CLUB 23

5 103 BIGNOLD, TIFFANY GLO-BROOK LEGEND GLENORIE 26

6 126 ROSE, CHELSEA LEXINGTON CREST HALL 16

7 127 JONES, MADDISON IMPERIAL MILAN MOUNT SUGARLOAF 25

8 113 TEMM, VICTORIA CHEVALLEY PARK DOLLAR FOREST HILLS PONY CLUB 23

9 108 ELIZABETH BALLARD SVEN QLD QLD

10 130 BURTON, AMELIA FOXSLOW ZDENKA GEARYS GAP 16

Place
Back 

No
Name Horse Club Zone

1 108 ELIZABETH BALLARD SVEN QLD QLD

2 115 TEMM, RACHAEL TAMARU DOM PERIGNON FOREST HILLS PONY CLUB 23

3 99 WILKINSON, PHOEBE GREEN OAKS MUNICH HILLS DISTRICT 26

4 112 MILLS, KATHARINE GOTTA BE BLACK BATHURST 3

5 100 CHAMBERS, CHARLOTTE APH FABIENNE JERVIS BAY 28

= 6/7 103 BIGNOLD, TIFFANY GLO-BROOK LEGEND GLENORIE 26

= 6/7 122 MCCARROLL, CASSANDRA J MILLUNGERAS MARK MUDGEE 6

8 126 ROSE, CHELSEA LEXINGTON CREST HALL 16

9 127 JONES, MADDISON IMPERIAL MILAN MOUNT SUGARLOAF 25

10 111 MCINTYRE, HOLLIE TRENDEE FB WYONG PONY CLUB 24

15 to Under 17 - Test 2.3

Assoc - Test 2.3

Assoc - Test 3.1



Under 13
Back 

No
Name Horse Club Zone

Champion 26 SMITH, TYARA LEANDA HELLO THERE HELENSBURGH 22

Reserve 1 KLEVEN, SHELLEY AMARANDA MOET NIMMITABEL 18

13 to 

Under 15

Back 

No
Name Horse Club Zone

Champion 57 BALLARD, EMILY HANGENSTEIN QUEENSLAND QLD

Reserve 47 STANSFIELD, LEXY FREEMANS LODGE DONTE COORANBONG 24

15 to 

Under 17

Back 

No
Name Horse Club Zone

Champion 78 GROAT, SALLY WG JAFFA GRIFFITH 21

Reserve 81 HOBSON, CLAUDIA ROBALI RENOIR KURRAJONG 19

Assoc
Back 

No
Name Horse Club Zone

Champion 115 TEMM, RACHAEL TAMARU DOM PERIGNON FOREST HILLS PONY CLUB 23

Reserve 99 WILKINSON, PHOEBE GREEN OAKS MUNICH HILLS DISTRICT 26

CHAMPION ZONE IS ZONE 24
Age Group

Back 

No
Name Horse Club Zone Score

U13 10 WALKER, SOPHIE MACARTHURPARC MYSTIC MATCHAM VALLEY 24 15

U15 47 STANSFIELD, LEXY FREEMANS LODGE DONTE COORANBONG 24 20

U15 54 HARVEY, SHILO NALA TALL TIMBERS 24 9

U25 111 MCINTYRE, HOLLIE TRENDEE FB WYONG PONY CLUB 24 11

55

CHAMPION STATE IS NSW
Age Group

Back 

No
Name Horse Club Zone Score

U17 81 HOBSON, CLAUDIA ROBALI RENOIR KURRAJONG 19 17

U17 78 GROAT, SALLY WG JAFFA GRIFFITH 21 18

U13 26 SMITH, TYARA LEANDA HELLO THERE HELENSBURGH 22 20

U15 47 STANSFIELD, LEXY FREEMANS LODGE DONTE COORANBONG 24 18

73
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